
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIO~~ 
~c~, 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES RE~RT J(J1_ V~b 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMI rif~i§ 2 !) ?n 

'e!IJ/fJ. Ct/?¢ 
-e111a1 E/IJ: 

res" 
vol/J. 

July 29, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

r/Jiss,o,, 

A. Name of Committee: _K_a_n_sa_s_A_F_L_-c_10 ____________________ _ 

Address: 2131 SW 36th Street 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a_6_6_6_1_1 _____________________ _ 

This is a ( check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

15,025.76 

18,250.00 

33,275.76 

23,750.00 

9,525.76 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined byme 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

7129124 

'i~tr're~~ 
GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas AFL-CIO 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

IBEW PAC Educational Fund 
01/10/24 900 7th Street NW 

Washington, DC 20001 

05/01/24 

05/13/24 

NE KS BCT 
PO Box 750045 
Topeka, KS 66675 

Laborers #1290 
2600 Merriam Lane 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

lomworkers #10 

05120124 1000 East 10th 

06/10/24 

Kansas City, MO 64106 

Central & Western BCT 
1723 Southwest Blvd. 
Wichita, KS 67213 

IBEW#271 
06/10/24 1040 South Broadway 

Wichita, KS 67211 

USW District 11 
06/10/24 3433 Broadway St. NE, Ste 315 

Minneapolis, MN 55413 

Pipefitters #533 
07/17/24 8600 Hilcrest, 1st Fl. 

Kansas City, MO 64138 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Labor Organization 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
~ 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$5,000.00 

$2,500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$5,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$18,250.00 

$18,250.00 

I I Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas AFL-CIO 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Kansas Democratic Party 

02/21/24 PO Box 1914 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Kansans for a Democratic Senate 
05/22/24 PO Box 1911 

Topeka, KS 66601 

Andrew Mall for Senate 

07/17/24 PO Box 3805 
Shawnee, KS 66203 

Cindy Holscher for State Senate 
07/17/24 PO Box4781 

Olathe, KS 66063 

Dena Sattler for Senate 

07/17/24 3350 SE Sherline Dr. 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Dinah Sykes for Kanasas Senate 
07/17/24 10227 Theden Circle 

Lenexa, KS 66220 

Ethan Corson for KS Senate 
07/17/24 PO Box 8296 

Prairie Village, KS 66208 

Jason Anderson for Senate 
07/17/24 PO Box 2814 

Olathe, KS 66063 

Jeff Pittman for Senate 

07/17/24 1108 S Broadway 
Leavenworth, KS 66048 

Kansans for a Democratic Senate 

07/17/24 PO Box 1911 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Karen Thurlow for Senate 
07/17/24 2480 W 162nd Street 

Stilwell, KS 66085 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Washington Days 

4th Annual Event w/ Sharice Davids 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Fundraiser 

Contribution 

Amount 

$2,500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$11,000.00 

-
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas AFL-CIO 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Mary Ware for KS Senate 

07117124 PO Box 1974 
Wichita, KS 67201 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Contribution 

Oletha Faust-Goudeau for KS Sen. Contribution 
07/17/24 1130 N Parkwood Ln. 

07/17/24 

Wichita, KS 67208 

Pat Pettey for KS Senate 
5316 Lakewood St. 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Renee Erickson for Senate 
07/17/24 26 N. Cypress Dr. 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Stacey Knoell for State Senate 
07/17/24 PO Box4196 

Olathe, KS 66063 

Tim Shallenburger for Senate 
07117 /24 1538 Garfield 

07/17/24 

07/25/24 

07/25/24 

07/25/24 

07/25/24 

Baxter Springs, KS 66713 

Usha Reddi for Senate 
1801 Westbank Way 
Manhattan, KS 66503 

Ace Allen for State Rep 
PO Box 26453 
Overland Park, KS 66225 

Allison Hougland for State Rep 
PO Box 292 
Olathe, KS 66051 

Betsey Lasister for KS House 
20823 W 92nd Street 
Lenexa, KS 66220 

Brooklynne Mosley for KS Rep 
645 Vermont St. 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Contribuiton 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Controbution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$6,750.00 

Page.1_of [; 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas AFL-CIO 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Chuck Schmidt for State Rep 

07/25/24 1922 S Michelle Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67207 

Cindy Neighbor for State Rep. 
07/25/24 10405 W 52nd Terr. 

Shawnee, KS66203 

Dan Osman for State Rep 

07/25/24 12563 Eby St. 
Overland Park, KS 66213 

Dennis Miller for State Rep 
07/25/24 1205 N Cooper St. 

Olathe, KS 66061 

Henry Helgerson for State Rep. 

07/25/24 12 E. Peach Tree Ln. 
Wichita, KS 67207 

Jarrod OUsley For State Rep. 

07/25/24 6800 Farley 
Merriam, KS 66203 

Jason Probst for Kansas Rep 
07/25/24 PO Box 3262 

Hutchinson, KS 67504 

Jessica Porter for KS Rep 
07/25/24 3805 NW Eric Drive 

Topeka, KS 66618 

John Alcala for State Rep. 

07/25/24 520 NE Lake 
Topeka, KS 66616 

Kim Zit for State Rep. 

07/25/24 1013 Cassidy Dr. 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Kirk Haskins for State Rep 
07/25/24 1035 SW Ashworth Rd 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribtuion 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$3,500.00 

Page '.:3 of S 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas AFL-CIO 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Exeenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Lynn Melton for KS House Contribution 

07/25/24 4028 Independence Blvd. 
Kanasas City, KS 66109 

$250.00 

Mari-Lynn Poskins for State Rep Contribution 

07/25/24 12924 Howe Dr. 
Leawood, KS 66209 

$250.00 

Melissa Oropeza for State Rep Contribution 

07/25/24 PO Box 6014 $250.00 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Nikki McDonald for KS House Contribution 
07/25/24 15050 W 138th St. #4 7 42 $250.00 

Olathe, KS 66063 

Pam Curtis for State Rep Contribution 

07/25/24 322 N 16th Street $250.00 
Kansas City, KS 66102 

Rui Xu for State Rep Contribution 

07/25/24 4724 Belinder Ave $250.00 
Westwood, KS 66205 

Stephanie Clayton for State Rep Contribution 

07/25/24 9825 Woodson Dr. $250.00 
Overland Park, KS 66207 

Tobias Schlingensiepen for House Contribution 

07/25/24 PO Box 3714 $250.00 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Tom Sawyer for State Rep. Contribution 
07/25/24 1041 S Elizabeth St. 

Wichita, KS 67213 
$250.00 

Virgil Weigel for State Rep Contribution 

07/25/24 1900 SW Briarwood Dr 
Topeka, KS 66611 

$250.00 

$2,500.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas AFL-CIO 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of$300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Complete iflast page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$0.00 

$23,750.00 

$23,750.00 
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