RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE July 29 2024 July 29, 2024 July 29, 2024

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO Address: 2131 SW 36th Street City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 15,025.76 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 18,250.00 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 33,275.76 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 23,750.00 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 9,525.76 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 9,525.76 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
Address: Topeka 66611 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 15,025.76 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 18,250.00 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 33,275.76 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 23,750.00 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 9,525.76 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 9,525.76 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	A.	Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO	
City and Zip Code: Party Committee Political Committee			
This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period			
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		•	
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		This is a (check one).	•
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	_		
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	C.		15.025.76
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)			
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)			
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 7/29/24		5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	9,525.76
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 7/29/24		6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 7/29/24		7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 7/29/24			
Chet Junior	D.	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that	the intentional
Date Signature of Treasurer		7/29/24 January	
	Dat	Signature of Treasurer	

GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ν_{\sim}	ารลร	$\Delta =$	1	\sim 1	
Nai	1292	\sim	_~	U !	•

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/10/24	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 20001	Labor Organization		•			\$5,000.00
05/01/24	NE KS BCT PO Box 750045 Topeka, KS 66675	Labor Organization		~			\$2,500.00
05/13/24	Laborers #1290 2600 Merriam Lane Kansas City, KS 66106	Labor Organization		~			\$250.00
05/20/24	lornworkers #10 1000 East 10th Kansas City, MO 64106	Labor Organization		~			\$500.00
06/10/24	Central & Western BCT 1723 Southwest Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00
06/10/24	IBEW #271 1040 South Broadway Wichita, KS 67211	Labor Organization		~			\$2,000.00
06/10/24	USW District 11 3433 Broadway St. NE, Ste 315 Minneapolis, MN 55413	Labor Organization		~			\$2,000.00
07/17/24	Pipefitters #533 8600 Hilcrest, 1st Fl. Kansas City, MO 64138	Labor Organization		~		,	\$1,000.00
686 275 15 de	Subtotal This Page						\$18,250.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$18,250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$18,250.00

	1	- 1
Page	of	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
02/21/24	Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Washington Days	\$2,500.00	
05/22/24	Kansans for a Democratic Senate PO Box 1911 Topeka, KS 66601	4th Annual Event w/ Sharice Davids	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Andrew Mall for Senate PO Box 3805 Shawnee, KS 66203	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Cindy Holscher for State Senate PO Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Dena Sattler for Senate 3350 SE Shorline Dr. Topeka, KS 66605	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Dinah Sykes for Kanasas Senate 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Ethan Corson for KS Senate PO Box 8296 Prairie Village, KS 66208	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Jason Anderson for Senate PO Box 2814 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Jeff Pittman for Senate 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Kansans for a Democratic Senate PO Box 1911 Topeka, KS 66601	Fundraiser	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Karen Thurlow for Senate 2480 W 162nd Street Stilwell, KS 66085	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
100 PM	Subtotal This Page		\$11,000.00	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
07/17/24	Mary Ware for KS Senate PO Box 1974 Wichita, KS 67201	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Oletha Faust-Goudeau for KS Sen. 1130 N Parkwood Ln. Wichita, KS 67208	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Pat Pettey for KS Senate 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribuiton	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Renee Erickson for Senate 26 N. Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Stacey Knoell for State Senate PO Box 4196 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
07/17/24	Tim Shallenburger for Senate 1538 Garfield Baxter Springs, KS 66713	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/17/24	Usha Reddi for Senate 1801 Westbank Way Manhattan, KS 66503	Controbution	\$1,000.00	
07/25/24	Ace Allen for State Rep PO Box 26453 Overland Park, KS 66225	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Allison Hougland for State Rep PO Box 292 Olathe, KS 66051	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Betsey Lasister for KS House 20823 W 92nd Street Lenexa, KS 66220	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Brooklynne Mosley for KS Rep 645 Vermont St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$6,750.00	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
07/25/24	Chuck Schmidt for State Rep 1922 S Michelle Ct. Wichita, KS 67207	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Cindy Neighbor for State Rep. 10405 W 52nd Terr. Shawnee, KS66203	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Dan Osman for State Rep 12563 Eby St. Overland Park, KS 66213	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Dennis Miller for State Rep 1205 N Cooper St. Olathe, KS 66061	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Henry Helgerson for State Rep. 12 E. Peach Tree Ln. Wichita, KS 67207	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Jarrod OUsley For State Rep. 6800 Farley Merriam, KS 66203	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Jason Probst for Kansas Rep PO Box 3262 Hutchinson, KS 67504	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Jessica Porter for KS Rep 3805 NW Eric Drive Topeka, KS 66618	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	John Alcala for State Rep. 520 NE Lake Topeka, KS 66616	Contribtuion	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Kim Zit for State Rep. 1013 Cassidy Dr. Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Kirk Haskins for State Rep 1035 SW Ashworth Rd Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,500.00	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
07/25/24	Lynn Melton for KS House 4028 Independence Blvd. Kanasas City, KS 66109	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Mari-Lynn Poskins for State Rep 12924 Howe Dr. Leawood, KS 66209	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Melissa Oropeza for State Rep PO Box 6014 Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Nikki McDonald for KS House 15050 W 138th St. #4742 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Pam Curtis for State Rep 322 N 16th Street Kansas City, KS 66102	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Rui Xu for State Rep 4724 Belinder Ave Westwood, KS 66205	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Stephanie Clayton for State Rep 9825 Woodson Dr. Overland Park, KS 66207	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Tobias Schlingensiepen for House PO Box 3714 Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Tom Sawyer for State Rep. 1041 S Elizabeth St. Wichita, KS 67213	Contribution	\$250.00	
07/25/24	Virgil Weigel for State Rep 1900 SW Briarwood Dr Topeka, KS 66611	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,500.00	

1/		A [\sim 1	
Kan	ISas	AL	L-'	U	L

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
1.7.4.			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$23,750.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$23,750.00

Page 5 of 5